Sij.

Nimi
Kalasiepot

Hajyt Tumpelot

Team Tarppi

Kilp.no

10

12
22

Kippari
Rajala Jukka
Noukkala Mika
Nahkala Elmeri

Nokelainen Tero
Viinikka Toni
Murtoniemi Joona

Lehto Arto
Lammi Aimo
Hannula Ensio

Saalis
105620
82820
46010

37420
131030
32540

35400
46940
43630

234450

200990

125970

Yhteensa Pisteet

10

9

8



